
Spare Parts List

BEAR NG SNWT5o 495

1

2

3

5

6

HOI]SING SN50

HEXAGON NUT M24.8

HEIAGON HEADCAP SCREW

HEMGON NIITM3G3

712545 1

188571 2

350452 Z

i6oo43 2

189338 4

160067 4

- 

1

350553 2

i51841 2

350,r4S 2

159980 2

710225 2

146681 21

(189486) 2

744244 2

710223 1

559384 2

178435 2

188708 2

142096 3

19880 3

555531 1

337595 1

160861 l
582168 1

142601 2

350476 2

158446 12

693860 1

?21431 1

M30X180 3 3

8 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAO CAP SCREWMl6X4$8.8
9 TAPER PIN 14X85

11 HEXAGON NUT M12,8

12 SEALCARRIER SN5O,4S5 5

13 HEMGON HEAO CAP SCREWM1OX2O,8 8

14 FLINGER 10X495

15 GARTER SPRING 4X0,8X1491

16 FtxE6orLR|NGsN5o-49s

]7 GUIDE BUSH

18 SPRINGWASHER 12

19 H EXAGON SdCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X5O.S,S

20 THRUSTPAO

21 COMPRESSION SPRING

22 orL SCRAPER SN28 56

23 STUD M8X30-3 3

24 HEMGON NUT M8.8

25 PLATE SN28.63

26 HEMGON SOCKFT HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16.8,8
27 GASKET EF14l18

28 HEMGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20.88
29 COVER EF14

30 LEVEL INDICATOR

1751676E 112 13 09 03 1751676

E
,t-l.-.fa
f>a
,-',-a
,-.rs14l-e

L;
t--!>.t-tl-t
I-a
L-!

E
l-!l-.
l--.
)-.l--.a-;
a-.
)-.l-.l-a
a.-,,

fr


